Training on REL Southeast Literacy Tools: Leveling up K-12
Literacy Interventions through the use of Self-Study Guides

Mississippi Department of Education
Literacy Coaches Symposium

June 4, 2019

8:25 a.m.-9:55 a.m. CST
Mississippi Coast Coliseum and Convention Center
2350 Beach Blvd., Biloxi, MS 39531
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8:35a.m.

8:40 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

9:50a.m.

Welcome, Introductions, and Objectives

Overview of the REL Southeast

Introduction to the REL Southeast Literacy
Intervention Self-study Guides

Discussion of recommendations from the
REL Southeast Literacy Intervention Self-
Study Guides

Question and Answer Session

Closing Comments and Stakeholder
Feedback Survey
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