Training on REL Southeast Literacy Tools: Leveling up K-12 Literacy Interventions through the use of Self-Study Guides

Mississippi Department of Education Literacy Coaches Symposium

June 4, 2019 8:25 a.m.-9:55 a.m. CST Mississippi Coast Coliseum and Convention Center 2350 Beach Blvd., Biloxi, MS 39531

8:25 a.m.	Welcome, Introductions, and Objectives	Mr. Kevin Smith, Mrs. Laurie Lee REL Southeast
8:35 a.m.	Overview of the REL Southeast	Mr. Kevin Smith, Mrs. Laurie Lee REL Southeast
8:40 a.m.	Introduction to the REL Southeast Literacy Intervention Self-study Guides	Mr. Kevin Smith, Mrs. Laurie Lee REL Southeast
9:00 a.m.	Discussion of recommendations from the REL Southeast Literacy Intervention Self-Study Guides	Mr. Kevin Smith, Mrs. Laurie Lee REL Southeast
9:40 a.m.	Question and Answer Session	Mr. Kevin Smith, Mrs. Laurie Lee REL Southeast
9:50a.m.	Closing Comments and Stakeholder Feedback Survey	Mr. Kevin Smith, Mrs. Laurie Lee REL Southeast



